House Rent Allowance (HRA)   8250

Child Education Allowance   100

Hostel Allowance   300

Mobile Allowance   250

Internet Allowance   250

Statutory Bonus   2500

Special Allowance   4924

Gross Earning (A)   34574   Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   32574

Total Pay 32574   Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred And Seventy Four Rupees
Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature